
Thursday 12 June 2025 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 100
Members: 99

Visitors: 1
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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A Grade. Up to 13 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rodney Park [13022]Winner 65.008 35
Andrew Pemberton [06991]Runner-up 40.001 34
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]3rd Place 25.006 32

B Grade. 14 to 21 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Paul Freeman [02984]Winner 65.0014 40
Garry King [10417]Runner-up 40.0021 36
Robert McEvoy [07531]3rd Place 25.0018 35

C Grade 22 and over Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Adam Farmilo [14314]Winner 65.0022 44
Robert Earl [25907]Runner-up 40.0031 38
Vincent Kemp [08578]3rd Place 25.0023 35

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Paul Freeman [02984]NTP 2nd 4
Michael Huthnance [26284]NTP 10th 4
Michael Huthnance [26284]NTP 13th 4
David Banwell [01435]NTP 15th 4
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]D/P 3rd 4
Damian Flanagan [08788]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Adam Farmilo [14314]  [Black] 22 44 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 Paul Freeman [02984]  [Black] 14 40 1
3 Robert Earl [25907]  [Blue] 31 38 1
4 Garry King [10417]  [Black] 21 36 1
5 Robert McEvoy [07531]  [Blue] 18 35 1
6 Vincent Kemp [08578]  [Blue] 23 35 1
7 Rodney Park [13022]  [Blue] 8 35 1
8 Ronald Sheargold [01227]  [Black] 26 34 1
9 Brian Bidgood [16277]  [Blue] 34 34 1
10 Allan Barr [07330]  [Black] 19 34 1
11 Charles Salmon [07845]  [Black] 20 34 1
12 Andrew Pemberton [06991]  [Black] 1 34 1
13 Phillip Beech [03748]  [Black] 16 34 1
14 Tullio Lazzarini [06021]  [Black] 15 34 1
15 Russell Gilroy [24638]  [Blue] 22 33 1
16 Kevin Thompson [06158]  [Blue] 15 33 1
17 Peter Upton [29449]  [Black] 22 33 1
18 Keith Gegg [04186]  [Blue] 25 33 1
19 Russell Wolfenden [08156]  [Black] 22 32 1
20 Garry Glasson [12509]  [Black] 18 32 1
21 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]  [Black] 6 32 1
22 Damian Flanagan [08788]  [Black] 3 32 1
23 Geoff Reid [10276]  [Black] 14 32 1
24 Edward Collison [02996]  [Black] 25 31 1
25 John McKell [08856]  [Black] 20 31 1
26 David Armstrong [15776]  [Black] 24 31 1
27 Edward Prior [16860]  [Black] 21 31 1
28 Bowen Ghosn [11829]  [Black] 16 31 1
29 David Banwell [01435]  [Black] 2 31 1
30 Gregory Bowen [06005]  [Black] 23 31 1
31 Jason Angus [29197]  [Black] 11 30 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 Greg Stephenson [08668]  [Black] 6 30 1
33 Stephen Grey [01906]  [Black] 12 30 1
34 STUART CHARLES TIDBURY (from Mollymook GC)  [Black] 15 30 1


